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RESULTS – Qualifications

RNK BIB    FIS    USSA   NAME NAT  J1   J2   J3   AVE   BEST POINTS

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Qualified for Finals:

1  25 9090090          Gyosharkov, Petar  BUL 76.0 77.0 78.0 77.00 77.00

Run 2                   71.0 70.0 73.0 71.33

2  24 1094949          Chokoev, Dimitar BUL 74.0 75.0 75.0 74.66 74.66

Run 2                   72.0 73.0 70.0 71.66

3  28 1714997          Biogradlic, Faris  BIH 63.0 63.0 62.0 62.66 74.00

Run 2 75.0 74.0 73.0 74.00

4  30 9090071          Georgiev, Georgi BUL 59.0 59.0 60.0 59.33 71.00

Run 2                   70.0 72.0 71.0 71.00

  

5  23 9090005          Dimitrov, Lozio BUL 54.0 53.0 54.0 53.66 63.00

Run 2                   61.0 64.0 64.0 63.00

6  26 9090089          Mitrev, Simeon BUL 40.0 38.0 38.0 38.66 59.00

Run 2                   60.0 59.0 58.0 59.00

7  29 9380006          IVICA, LUKA CRO 44.0 40.0 40.0 41.33 57.33

Run 2                   61.0 55.0 56.0 57.33

8  20 9090036          Velkov, Kiril BUL 55.0 55.0 51.0 53.66 53.66

Run 2                   48.0 49.0 47.0 48.00

9  36 1314953          FILIPOVIC, Filip SRB 46.0 45.0 44.0 45.00 45.00

Run 2                   37.0 35.0 38.0 36.66

10  34 9090124          Petrov, Kamen BUL 44.0 42.0 39.0 41.66 44.33

Run 2                   45.0 45.0 43.0 44.33

11  22 9090116          Barmawi, Bilal BUL 35.0 35.0 36.0 35.33 42.33

Run 2                   42.0 40.0 45.0 42.33

12  21 1754951          KORCHULANIN, Ivo MKD 33.0 32.0 33.0 32.66 35.66

Run 2                   36.0 35.0 36.0 35.66

Not Qualified for Finals: 

13  40 9090119          Miladinov, Valentin BUL 30.0 30.0 30.0 30.00 33.66 10.00  

Run 2                   33.0 35.0 33.0 33.66

14  39 9090123          Slavov, Konstantin  BUL 31.0 32.0 33.0 32.00 32.00 9.00

Run 2                   29.0 30.0 29.0 29.33

15  41 9090125          Sunkov, Anastas BUL 28.0 30.0 29.0 29.00 29.00 8.00

Run 2                   18.0 20.0 10.0 16.00

16  19 9380022          PAHLJINA, KRISTIAN  CRO 25.0 22.0 24.0 23.66 28.00 7.50

Run 2                   28.0 26.0 30.0 28.00

17  38 1314959          DJURIC, Vidan SRB 23.0 23.0 23.0 23.00 26.00 7.00

Run 2                   26.0 25.0 27.0 26.00

18  43 9310008          KOLAREVIC, Janko SRB 24.0 26.0 27.0 25.66 25.66 6.50

Run 2                   23.0 20.0 22.0 21.66

19 31 1759990          ANDONOV, Bojan MKD 26.0 25.0 25.0 25.33 25.33 6.00

Run 2                   22.0 20.0 15.0 19.00

20  32 9310007          DIMITRIJEVIC,MomciloSRB 21.0 20.0 19.0 20.00 21.33

Run 2 20.0 22.0 22.0 21.33

21  35 1754959          PAJKOVSKI, Marko MKD 16.0 15.0 15.0 15.33 15.33

Run 2                   13.0 15.0 12.0 13.33
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Did Not Start:

27 1754957          MALINKOVSKI, David  MKD    DNS   DNS

Run 2 DNS

RESULTS Finals

RNK BIB    FIS    USSA   NAME NAT  J1   J2   J3   AVE   BEST   POINTS

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1  25 9090090          Gyosharkov, Petar  BUL 87.0 87.0 86.0 86.66 170.99 50.00

Run 2 84.0 85.0 84.0 84.33

2  30 9090071          Georgiev, Georgi BUL 88.0 88.0 88.0 88.00 170.66 40.00  

Run 2 83.0 83.0 82.0 82.66

3  26 9090089          Mitrev, Simeon BUL 82.0 85.0 86.0 84.33 160.33 30.00

Run 2 78.0 75.0 75.0 76.00

4  24 1094949          Chokoev, Dimitar BUL 78.0 77.0 78.0 77.66 148.32 25.00

Run 2 72.0 70.0 70.0 70.66

5  28 1714997          Biogradlic, Faris BIH 80.0 80.0 80.0 80.00 130.00 22.50

Run 2 52.0 50.0 48.0 50.00

6  23 9090005          Dimitrov, Lozio BUL 68.0 68.0 67.0 67.66 128.66 20.00

Run 2 58.0 65.0 60.0 61.00

7  36 1314953          Filipovic, Filip SRB 55.0 54.0 54.0 54.33 106.99 18.00

Run 2 53.0 53.0 52.0 52.66

8  34 9090124          Petrov, Kamen BUL 55.0 56.0 57.0 56.00 103.66 16.00

Run 2 48.0 48.0 47.0 47.66

9  22 9090116          Barmawi, Bilal BUL 53.0 52.0 51.0 52.00 101.66 14.50

Run 2 51.0 50.0 48.0 49.66

10 21 1754951          Korchulanin, Ivo MKD 36.0 36.0 36.0 36.00 71.00 13.00

Run 2 35.0 35.0 35.0 35.00

11  20 9090036          Velkov, Kiril BUL 48.0 42.0 40.0 43.33 53.66 12.00

Run 2 10.0 10.0 11.0 10.33

12  29 9380006          Ivica, LUKA CRO 12.0 15.0 15.0 14.00 44.00 11.00

Run 2 32.0 30.0 28.0 30.00


